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USATF-New England Annual Awards Banquet — January 17, 2015

Banquet Ticket Reservation Form

Complete and Return With Appropriate Fees (Payable to USATF-NE) to:
Awards Banquet, USATF-NE, Suite 207, 2001 Beacon St, Brighton MA 02135-7787

Awards Banquet Reservations
Saturday January 17, 2015 — 6:00 to10:00pm
54 Montvale Plaza, Stoneham MA

Your Name: Telephone (day):
Street: Town: State: Zip:
Email: USATF-NE club, if applicable:

Seating Preference:

(Include name of club, award winners, other attendees, coach or group with whom you want to sit)
Additional Guest(s). List all guest names included with this reservation.

Complete names are required for name tags. Up to 10 at one table.

Additional guests will be seated nearby.

1-Name

2-Name

3-Name

4-Name

5-Name

6-Name

7-Name

8-Name

9-Name

10-Name

Banquet Fees

Reservations

Received by January 12th:

# @ $35 =

Or reserve a table for $300

Reservations close January 12
No reservations taken after
that date.

No walk-up sales on Jan 17.

Checks or $ Order to USATF-NE
Total Enclosed:
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